
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: SEWER IMPROVEMENTS: CALUMET, NORWOOD PARK, HERMITAGE/SUNNYSIDE/MONTROSE
SPECIFICATION No.: 73903-73905-73907
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Thursday, November 5, 2009 @ 1pm
CONFERENCE LOCATION Procurement Services, Bid & Bond Room - 301
USER DEPARTMENT: Dept. of Water Management
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Sonji Ward 312-744-5098 or sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: Thursday, November 19, 2009

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Lewis Shapiro Jay Dee Contractors, Inc 38881 Schoolcraft Road

Livonia, MI 48150
Lewis.shapiro@sbcglobal.net

734/591-3400 734/4646868

Kenneth Chin Reliable Contracting &
Equipment Co.

333 North Ogden Ave.
Chicago, IL 60607

ken@reliablecontracting.net

312/666-3626 312/666-1785

McDonagh Demolition,
Inc

1269 West LeMoyne
Chicago, IL 60622

mail@mcdonaghdemo.com

773/276-7707 773/276-7723

Sam Aprile Reliable Materials Lyons
LLC

4226 South Lawndale Ave.
Lyons, IL 60534

708/447-1100 708/447-1110

Jeff Richardson Walsh Construction 929 West Adams
Chicago, IL 60607

jrichardson@walshgroup.com

312/563-5400 312/563-5447

Gerald Egan Walsh Construction 929 West Adams
Chicago, IL 60607

gegan@walshgroup.com

312/563-5400 312/563-5961

Donald Willer Reyes Group 155 South Crawford Ave.
Markham, IL 60428

donwiller@reyesgroup.com

708/596-7100 708/596-7184

Joe Sleyko Rain for Rent 221 McDonald Ave.
Joliet, IL 60431

jsleyko@rainforrent.com

815/744-3947 815/378-1299

Pete Jimenez Faster Messenger Service, 329 West 18th St., Suite 413 312/829-9700 312/829-6340



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Inc Chicago, IL 60616

pete@fastermessenger.com
Gary Miller Seven-D Construction Co 3924West 62nd Place

Chicago, IL 60629
gpm@gpmiller.com

773/735-0401 773/735-2623

Bob Bright Kenny Construction Co. 2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400
Northbrook, IL 60062

rbright@kennyconstruction.com

847/777-7542 847/272/5802

Dino Di Padove TJ Lambrecht Construction 10 Gougar Road
Joliet, IL 60432

Dino.dipadova@tjlambrecht.com

815/726-7722 815/727-6421

John Kosic Sunbelt Rentals 2311 South Blue Island
Chicago, IL 60608

John.kosic@sunbeltrentals.com

773/254-6027 773/475-0226

Willie Griggley WWG, Inc 6950 South Green 312/287-0249 n/a
Dominic
Fiordirosa

Benchmark Construction 3349 South Kedzie Ave
Chicago, IL 60623

630/497-1700 630/497-1737

Andrew Grimes Di Paola Company 4350 Di Paolo Center
Glenview, IL 60025

Andrew@di-paolo.com

847/699-8000 847/390-8923

Gulzar Singh Pan-Oceanic 8501 West Higgins Road, Suite 630
Chicago, IL 60631

Gsingh@panoceanicinc.com

773/601-8408 773/601-8409

Joel Kennedy Joel Kennedy Constructing
Corp

5901 North Cicero Ave. G5
Chicago, IL 60646

773/286-7757 773/286-7758

Greg Duntz DOWM


